

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
 GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

CB7347H
 TP/AIG

M/S : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY
 #07-16 AIG BUILDING
 SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

FAX: 64153727

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Estimate No: ES1891311/WL

Date: 19 Nov 2018

Policy No: DMB1SN1443331703

Veh Reg No: CB7347H

Make/Model: HYUNDAI H1 STAREX
 2.5L CRDI AT ABS
 A/BAG 5DR

WS Ref: TP/AIG/WL

Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 17/11/2018

TP Veh Reg No: SLG2993S

Chassis No: KMFWBX7KMEU60579

Engine No: D4CBD383600

Reg. Date: 30/12/2013

Not Authorized

1 Day @ ?

Repair After Paint

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :CB7347H

PAGE:1/2

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price S\$	Amount S\$
List Price				
1 REAR BUMPER	448.10	1 PC	448.10	✓
2 REAR BUMPER TOP PROTECTOR	98.80	1 PC	98.80	✓
3 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	347.80	1 PC	347.80	?
4 REAR BUMPER SPONGE	79.45	1 PC	79.45	?
5 REAR BUMPER RH RETAINER	21.00	1 PC	21.00	✓
6 REAR BUMPER CLIPS	3.50	6 PCS	21.00	✓
7 REAR RH MUDGUARD	22.50	1 PC	22.50	✓
8 REAR TAILGATE	2,620.40	1 PC	2,620.40	✓
9 TAILGATE LOGO	26.20	1 PC	26.20	✓
10 TAILGATE EMBLEM 'HYUNDAI'	31.20	1 PC	31.20	✓
11 TAILGATE EMBLEM 'H-I'	26.36	1 PC	26.36	✓
12 TAILGATE INNER LOCK	84.00	1 PC	84.00	?
13 TAILGATE INNER RUBBER	115.20	1 PC	115.20	?
14 REAR END PANEL OUTER	270.10	1 PC	270.10	✓
15 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	73.90	1 PC	73.90	?
16 HEADLAMP RH	681.40	1 PC	681.40	✓
17 HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET	25.50	1 PC	25.50	?
18 FRONT BUMPER UPPER	440.20	1 PC	440.20	✓
19 FRONT BUMPER LOWER	423.30	1 PC	423.30	?
20 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	256.20	1 PC	256.20	?
21 FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	99.20	1 PC	99.20	?
22 FRONT BUMPER CENTRE LOWER GRILLE	423.30	1 PC	423.30	✓
23 FRONT BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER	21.40	1 PC	21.40	✓
24 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	3.50	6 PCS	21.00	✓
25 FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP	178.50	1 PC	178.50	?
26 FRONT GRILLE MOULDING	289.10	1 PC	289.10	✓
27 FRONT GRILLE LOGO	22.90	1 PC	22.90	✓
28 FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	3.50	4 PCS	14.00	✓
29 BONNET	907.50	1 PC	907.50	✓
30 BONNET INNER RUBBER	28.10	1 PC	28.10	✓
31 FRONT RH FENDER	608.40	1 PC	608.40	✓
32 FRT SUPPORT PANEL	1,072.70	1 PC	1,072.70	✓
33 ENGINE OIL COOLER	781.10	1 PC	781.10	?
34 AIR-CON CONDENSER	1,082.00	1 PC	1,082.00	?
35 RADIATOR	662.00	1 PC	662.00	?
36 ABS PUMP	3,727.00	1 PC	3,727.00	?
37 FRONT WIPER TANK	38.60	1 PC	38.60	?
			16,089.41	
Less 20%			3,217.88	12,871.53

my car

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
 GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
 78 SHENTON WAY
 #07-16 AIG BUILDING
 SINGAPORE 079120
 TEL: 64193000 FAX: 64153727
 ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Estimate No: ES1891311/WL
 Date: 19 Nov 2018
 Policy No: DMB1SN1443331703
 Veh Reg No: CB7347H
 Make/Model: HYUNDAI H1 STAREX
 2.5L CRDI AT ABS
 A/BAG 5DR
 Chassis No: KMFWBX7KMEU60579
 Engine No: D4CBD383600
 Reg. Date: 30/12/2013

WS Ref: TP/AIG/WL
 Claim Type: Third Party
 Accident Date: 17/11/2018
 TP Veh Reg No: SLG2993S

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :CB7347H

PAGE:2/2

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price S\$	Amount S\$
Special Net				
38 REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS GUM	40.00	1 PC	40.00	✓
39 FRONT NUMBER PLATE	80.00	1 PC	80.00	45.00
40 STICKER (70KM/H)	10.00	1 PC	10.00	✓
41 EMERGENCY DOOR STICKER	15.00	1 PC	15.00	✓
1 set reverse sensor	Not		145.00	145.00
Labour				
42 REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	120.00	1 LA	120.00	✓
43 REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER	900.00	1 LA	900.00	800
ASSY, TAILLAMPS, TAILGATE & ATTACHMENT, REAR WIPER ASSY, THIRD BRAKE LIGHT, TO CUT, WELD & RENEW REAR END PANEL OUTER, KNOCK & REPAIR REAR RH FENDER, REAR FLOORBOARD & REALIGN THE				
44 REMOVE & REFIX REAR SEAT, CARPET, GARNISH, ETC	100.00	1 LA	100.00	80
45 PUTTY & RESPRAY ON REAR FLOORBOARD PANEL, REAR END PANEL, REAR BUMPER, REAR FENDER, REAR TAILGATE & REAR AFFECTED AREAS	1,000.00	1 LA	1,000.00	800
46 REMOVE & REFIX ENGINE OIL, COOLER, ABS PUMP & RESET SYSTEM	100.00	1 LA	100.00	80
47 REMOVE & REFIX FRT BUMPER	750.00	1 LA	750.00	650
ASSY, GRILLE, HEADLAMPS, BONNET & ATTACHMENT, RADIATOR & MOTOR, FRT FENDERS, KNOCK & REPAIR FRT SUPPORT PANEL, FRT RH FENDER INNER PANEL & REALIGN THE SAME				
48 REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON, CHECK, VACUUM & REFILL GAS	100.00	1 LA	100.00	✓
49 PUTTY & RESPRAY ON FRT BUMPER, CENTRE LOWER GRILLE, FRT RH FENDER, BONNET & FRT AFFECTED AREAS	750.00	1 LA	750.00	680
50 RUSTPROOFING	60.00	1 LA	60.00	✓
			3,880.00	3,880.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
 the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
 is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

Total S\$ 16,896.53
 Add GST @ 7% 1,182.76
 Total Amount Payable S\$ 18,079.29

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE